Gr	4285	> .		
CAPITOL SERVICES PARALEGAL & ATTORN (Requestor's Name) 1406 Hays Street,	EY SERVICE BUREAU, INC.			
(Address)	2301 (904) 656-3992	OFFICE USE ONLY		
(City, State, Zip)	(Phone #)			
r			102780773 02/19/9901056- ******43.75 ****	31 027 **43.75
		γ	ane	
CORPORATION NAM	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	BER(S) (if known):	Chause	()
)nc-	G14285	nX
1. <u>lelephonel</u> (Corporatio	ies International	Document #)	<u>Un (200</u>	
2(Corporatio	n Nama)	(Document #)		
3.	i) (achiro)		99	
(Corporatio	n Name)	(Document #)	CRE F	-
4(Corporation	n Name) /	(Document #)		*
Walk in Pic	k up time _ <u>2/19</u>	Certified Copy		
	ill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Sta		ļ,
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS			
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/	/Director		· .
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	t		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal			
Other	Merger			- <i>,</i>
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	NPARTE ELLE AN		
Annual Report		COFERIO ALL		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership			
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Trademark		ninar's Initials	
			ninae's initials, 1	DR!

.



sugnit

3

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 19, 1999

Capitol Services 1406 Hays Street Suite 2 Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT: TELEPHONETICS INTERNATIONAL, INC. Ref. Number: G14285

We have received your document for TELEPHONETICS INTERNATIONAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable. Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6907.

Annette Ramsey Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 699A00007739



FILED FEB 19 PH 4: 21 99 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF AL TELEPHONETICS INTERNATIONAL, INCAS

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.181 of the Florida General Corporation Act, the undersigned Corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

1. The name of the Corporation is TELEPHONETICS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

2. The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the Board of Directors of the Corporation on February 3, 1999.

ARTICLE I is amended to read as follows:

The name of the Corporation shall be: EIGHTEEN ENTERPRISES CORPORATION.

3. The number of shares of the Corporation issued and outstanding at the time of adoption was six million, and the number of shares entitled to vote thereon was six million.

Dated: February 3, 1999

TELEPHONETICS INTERNATIONAL, INC. By: Président Alan J. Kvares/ Assistant Secretary

corps\artamend.tel